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PRODUCTION

2013
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Siringo ACS State Brine Well No. 1

Facility ID - fC)JC2134952911 BW-35 API 30-025-30701 HS-0010-00

2018

Month

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
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Brine Brine Fresh Fresh

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative

BBLS BBLS BBLS BBLS
51,240 51,240 56,374 56,374
40,748 91,988 44,823 101,197
42,350 134,338 46,606 147,803
28,715 163,053 31,842 179,645
25,915 188,968 28,589 208,235
28,572 217,540 31,463 239,698
37,135 254,675 40,960 280,658
45,887 300,562 50,880 331,538
42,113 342,675 46,387 377,925
40,160 382,835 44,188 422,113
38,910 421,745 42,836 464,949
48,960 470,705 53,856 518,805

PSI
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265

Percent

Fresh/

Brine
1.1002
1.1000
1.1005
1.1089
1.1032
1.1012
1.1030
1.1088
1.1015
1.1003
1.1009
1.1000
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District | . COMMENTS
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State Of New MeXIco
Phone:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720 .
District Il Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Action 90812
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 . . - - m
Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 Qil Conservation Division
District lll
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170 1220 S St FranCIS Dr'
District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe’ NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462
COMMENTS

Operator: OGRID:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C. 370661

P.O. Box 250 Action Number:

Lovington, NM 88260 90812

Action Type:
[UF-DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)
COMMENTS
Created By| Comment Comment
Date

cchavez | Brine Production Data 2018 3/16/2022
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District | . CONDITIONS
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State Of New MeXIco
Phone:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720 .
District Il Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Action 90812
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 . . - - m
Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 Qil Conservation Division
District lll
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170 1220 S St FranCIS Dr'
District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe’ NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462
CONDITIONS

Operator: OGRID:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C. 370661

P.O. Box 250 Action Number:

Lovington, NM 88260 90812

Action Type:
[UF-DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)
CONDITIONS
Created By| Condition Condition
Date

cchavez | None 3/16/2022
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